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Questions/Comments

ACCOUNT NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE ADDRESS ADDRESS2 CITY STATE ZIP APPOINT DATE
USA » Michael Deputy County mperrin@albanycounty.com 518-447- 112 State Albany NY 12207 06/01/2004
State/Territory Perrin Executive 7040 St.
» Region 2 »
New York »
Albany
USA » Christopher Director of cjbaker@cattco.org 716 938- 303 Court Little Valley NY 14743 08/30/2007
State/Territory Baker Emergency 2240 Street
» Region 2 » Services
New York »
Cattaraugus
USA » Brian Dahl  Director of ccoes@cayugacounty.us 315-255- 160 Basement Auburn NY 13021 06/01/2006
State/Territory Emergency 1161 Genesee
» Region 2 » Management Street
New York »
Cayuga
USA » Michael S.  Director-Office  msmith@co.chemung.ny.us 607-737- 103 Elmira NY 14902 01/01/2006
State/Territory Smith of Fire & 2096 Washington -0588
» Region 2 » Emergency St.
New York » Management
Chemung
USA » Robert Fire & grduell@cortland-co.org 607 753- 60 Central Cortland NY 13045 09/06/2005
State/Territory Duell Emergency 5064 Ave.
» Region 2 » Mngt Coor.
New York »
Cortland
USA » Richard J.  Director of richard.bell@co.delaware.ny.us 607-746- 280 Phoebe Delhi NY 13753 03/01/2007
State/Territory Bell Emergency 9600 lane Suite 3
» Region 2 » Services
New York »
Delaware
USA » Ken Emergency kdavidson@co.dutchess.ny.us 845-486- 392 Creek Poughkeepsie NY 12603 03/01/2006
State/Territory Davidson Manager 2080 Road
» Region 2 »
New York »
Dutchess
USA » Melissa Public Safety melissa.calhoun@erie.gov 716-858- 45 Elm Buffalo NY 14203 08/01/2009
State/Territory Calhoun Incident 6578 Street
» Region 2 » Response
New York » Monitor
Erie
USA » Donald S Director djaquish@co.essex.ny.us 518-873- 702 P.O.Box Lewis NY 12950 01/01/2009
State/Territory Jaquish 3900 Stowersville 30
» Region 2 »
New York »
Essex
USA » Ricky Director rprovost@co.franklin.ny.us 518-483- 55 Bare Hill Malone NY 12953 08/01/2006
State/Territory Provost Emergency 2580 Road
» Region 2 » Services
New York »
Franklin
USA » John P. Director of jfarrell@discovergreene.com 518-622- 25 Volunteer Cairo NY 12413 12/21/2005
State/Territory Farrell, Jr.  Emergency 3643 Drive
» Region 2 » Services
New York »
Greene
USA » Don Purdy  Emergency hamcoem@frontiernet.net 518-548- Route 8 Lake Pleasant NY 12108 04/05/2007
State/Territory Services 6223
» Region 2 » Director
New York »
Hamilton
USA » Joseph D.  Director of Fire  josephp@co.jefferson.ny.us 315-786- 753 Watertown NY 13601 06/20/2009
State/Territory Plummer and Emergency 2654 Waterman
» Region 2 » Management Dr
New York »
Jefferson
USA » James M. Fire/Emergency jmartin@lewiscountyny.org (315)-376- 5252 Outer PO Box Lowville NY 13367 01/01/2006
State/Territory Martin Mgmt. 5305 Stowe 233
» Region 2 » Street
New York »
Lewis
USA » Joseph De  Director of Madco1@dreamscape.com 315-366- 138 Nth Wampsville NY 13163 01/08/2005
State/Territory Francisco ~ Emergency 2258 Court Street
» Region 2 » Services
New York »
Madison
USA » Anita CIMS asher@oem.nyc.gov 718-422- 165 Brooklyn NY 11201 01/01/2007
State/Territory Sher/Jacob Coordinators 4820 Cadman
» Region2 »  Cooper Plaza East
New York »
New York City
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USA » Kevin Director of fkrevere@ocgov.net 3157652526 120 Base Oriskany NY 13424 05/05/2010
State/Territory Revere Emerg. Road

» Region 2 » Services

New York »

Oneida

USA » Kevin E. Commissioner  kevinwisely@ongov.net 3154352525 421 Syracuse NY 13202 08/01/2011
State/Territory Wisely Montgomery

» Region 2 » St.

New York »

Onondaga

USA » Jeffrey Director of jeff.harloff@co.ontario.ny.us 585-396- 2914 County Canandaigua NY 14424 03/01/2006
State/Territory Harloff Emergency 4310 Road 48

» Region 2 » Management

New York »

Ontario

USA » Shannon NIMS POC sfisher@co.orange.ny.us (845) 615-  Orange 22 Wells  Goshen NY 10924 03/01/2010
State/Territory Fisher 0473 County Farm

» Region 2 » Emergeny  Road

New York » Services

Orange Center

USA » Paul W. Director pwagner@orleansny.com 585-589- 14064 West Albion NY 14411 03/13/2006
State/Territory Wagner 4414 County

» Region 2 » House Rd.

New York »

Orleans

USA » Kevin W. Emergency ritonk@otsegocounty.com (607) 547- 197 Main Cooperstown NY 13326 02/04/2006
State/Territory Ritton Services 4227 Street

» Region 2 » Coordinator

New York »

Otsego

USA » Adam B. Deputy astiebeling@pcbes.org (845)808- 112 Old Carmel NY 10512 01/04/2005
State/Territory Stiebeling ~ Commissioner 4000 Route Six

» Region 2 » E:

New York »

Putnam

USA » Kelly J. Director, kpaslow@rensco.com 518-266- 4000 Main Troy NY 12180 02/10/2006
State/Territory Paslow Bureau of 7676 Street

» Region 2 » Public Safety

New York »

Rensselaer

County

USA » Kyle Deputy Kyle.Rudolphsen@schenectadycounty.com 518-370- 531 Liberty Schenectady NY 12305 08/15/2008
State/Territory Rudolphsen Director, Office 3113, Ext5 Street

» Region 2 » of Emergency

New York » Management

Schenectady

USA » William Emergency bkennedy@co.schuyler.ny.us 607-535- 106 Tenth Unit 36 Watkins Glen NY 14891 05/12/2006
State/Territory Kennedy Management 8200 Street

» Region 2 » Coordinator

New York »

Schuyler

USA » Charles Director, cmccann@co.seneca.ny.us 315-539- 1 DiPronio Waterloo NY 13165 03/30/2006
State/Territory McCann Emergency 1756 Drive

» Region 2 » Services

New York »

Seneca

USA » Joseph Commissioner, joe.williams@suffolkcountyny.gov 631-852- PO Box 127 Yaphank Yaphank NY 11980 06/07/2005
State/Territory Williams Fire, Rescue 4851 Avenue -0127

» Region 2 » and Emergency

New York » Services

Suffolk

USA » Richard Dir. Emergency tcemo@co.tioga.ny.us 607-687- 103 Owego NY 13827 08/09/2005
State/Territory LeCount Management 2023 Corporate

» Region 2 » Office Dr

New York »

Tioga

USA » Lee Director Ishurtleff@tompkins-co.org 607-257- 92 Brown Ithaca NY 14850 03/24/2006
State/Territory Shurtleff 3888 Road

» Region 2 »

New York »

Tompkins

USA » CharlesJ  NIMS cpol@co.ulster.ny.us 845-334- 380 Kingston NY 12401 06/10/2009
State/Territory Polacco Il Coordinator 5793 Boulevard

» Region 2 »

New York »

Ulster

USA » Amy J Emergency drexela@co.warren.ny.us 518-761- 1340 State Lake George NY 12845 09/20/2008
State/Territory Drexel Services 6490 Rt.9

» Region 2 » Coordinator

New York »

Warren

USA » George Director of gbastedo@co.wayne.ny.us 315-946- 7376 Route  Suite Lyons NY 14489 12/10/2008
State/Territory Bastedo Emergency 5664 31 2000 -9174

» Region 2 » Management

New York »

Wayne
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USA »
State/Territory
» Region 2 »
New York »
Westchester
County OEM

USA »
State/Territory
» Region 2 »
New York »
Wyoming

USA »
State/Territory
» Region 2 »
New York »
Yates
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Milton
Johnson

Anthony
Santoro

Diane
Caves

Program magj9@westchestergov.com
Specialist

Director of Fire  Asantoro@wyomingco.net
& Emergency
Management

Deputy Director emergencymanagement@yatescounty.org
of Emergency
Managenment

914-864-
5455

585-786-
8867

315-536-
3000
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151 North Warsaw
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